
Community
Service 
Reward

PLAN & STRATEGY



Reward to the Community
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Eligibility requirements for 
the community

Rank u2u
Personal
Referral

4

8

14

20

Amount of
Provide Help usdt

500

1,000

5,000

10,000

Criteria for personal
Referral group

-

1x          L/R

2x            L/R

3x              L/R

Total assistance 
grant for the group

-

25,000/25,000 

100,000/100,000 

250,000/250,000

NOTE :

• The requirement to receive the above benefit is to have an active account with a minimum of 100usdt.

• Members must meet all the above requiments for eligibility for benefit and also for promotion.

   UNITY BRINGS VICTORY



GSA Tier

NO LEFT usdt

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1,000 

3,000 

5,000 

7,000 

10,000 

15,000 

20,000

1,000 

3,000 

5,000 

7,000 

10,000 

15,000 

20,000

RIGHT usdt

NOTE :
• The table above shows the amount of assistance that needs to be achieved 

weekly to receive GSA benefits.



GSA Tier

NO LEFT usdt

8

9

10

11

12

13

25,000 

50,000 

75,000 

100,000 

150,000 

200,000

25,000 

50,000 

75,000 

100,000 

150,000 

200,000

RIGHT usdt

NOTE :
• The table above shows the amount of assistance that needs to be achieved 

weekly to receive GSA benefits.



Simulation Table
Amount of Help

USDT
PASS BILL

PH 

100

300

500

1,000

3,000

5,000

7,000

10,000

1

1

1

2

6

10

14

20

PASS BILL
GH

Maximum
200%

1

2

2

4

12

20

28

40

200

600

1k

2k

6k

10k

14k

20k

PASS
Amount

Gross Profit
 % 

2

3

3

6

18

30

42

60

180

190

194

194

194

194

194

194

PASS
Amount USDT

Net Profit
 %

20.00

30.00

30.00

60.00

180.00

300.00

420.00

600.00

80

90

94

94

94

94

94

94



Terms & Conditions
Provide Help (PH)

• PASS is required for Provide Help.

• All Deposit will be using USDT coin.

• Minimum PH 100usdt & Maximum PH10,000usdt.

• After reaching 200%,the system allows
Members 48 hours to make a new assistance
 grant to maintain the network and benefits.



Get Help (GH)

• PASS is required for Get Help.

• Minimum GH is 5% from Provide Help.

• GH will be received within 24 Hours.

• All withdrawals will be using
   SOLANA coin.

.

Terms & Conditions



J O I N  U S !

Thank 
You
@unity2u.community
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